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NPbIXKOK B 4JINHY
lMonsiHckut Cepael 0.0.89
KonecHukos Makcum  28.02.91
lMempoe AnekcaHdp  09.08.86
AHmMoHoe EseeHuli 26.04.92
CexuH AnekcaHOp 06.05.92
lMymuruyees Urnbs 13.10.93
Heyumadno Onee 0.0.96
FOHsiKuH Makcum 13.02.96
UanuH lMNasen 06.03.87
TPOUHOMW IMPbIXOK
FOpyeHko AnekcaHOp  30.07.92
Camumos PycnaH 11.07.91
Kosanes Oputi 18.06.91
XKykoe EgzeHuli 0.0.89
Gapawkoe Hukuma 03.02.95
IypkuH Bacunuti 20.03.94
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MC

MCMK

MC
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KMmC
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Bcepocculickue copesHo8aHua Ha npu3bl 0. lNeyeHKUHOI

LJOBC Moc.obn.
Mockea-Carkm-lemep6ypa
Mockea-bpsiHckas
Mockea-Teepckas
Mocksa
Mocksa
Mockosckas

Mockea-Capamosckasi

Mocksa-J/luneykas

Camapckas
TamapcmaH
Mockea-Pocmosckas
Moc.o6s1.

Mockea

Mockea-Pocmosckasi

QuHan 6.06 17.05

CArOCLLIOP MO
LCI1 no n/a
PA LICT1 no n/a-LiCKA
PA LICT1 no n/a-LiCKA
PA LICT1 no n/a-LICKA
OM CLIOPUM.6p. SHaveHcHux
CArCLIOP

PA LICI o n/a-LICKA
PA LICIT no n/a-L{CKA

X 7.81 X

duHan 6.06 12.00

CArCLIOP
LICT, CAIOCLIOP *Asuamop"
PA LICIT 10 11/a-LICKA
COrOCLIOP MO

CLIOP MrecCo

HOM CLLOP "tfOHocmb Mockes!”

2,5 3,4 2,9
X X X
2,4 2,3 3,9
7.57 X X
1,8 4,2 2,9
X X 7.04
32 27 26
X X 7.43
1,5 3,8 2,5
6.84 695 4.61
2, 2,4 32
6.59 6.81 X
2,9 2,4 3,5
X X 16.21
1,1 2,6 1,7
X 13.82 15.03
20 1,5 32
15.02 15.73 x
2,4 3,0 2,7
15.49 14.998 15.17
1,9 2,8 1,4

4,7

7.32
25

7.76
3,3

7.49
3,0

7.40
32

7.02
6,4
6.69
3,6

16.21
1,3
X
1,8

15.53
1,7

15.28
2,3

7.89
2,3
7.64
2,8
7.68
22

29

2,3

2,5

1,8

15.45
23
15.88
1,3
X
1,4
X
1,8

7.74
1,8
7.79
5,7
7.64
3,0

3,4

2,6
6.82
2,4
6.74
4,7

16.06
20
X
1,1
14.95
1,3
X
1,8

7.89

7.79

7.76

7.49

7.43

7.02

6.81

H/5
H/a

16.21

15.88

15.73

15.49
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H/A
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6 utoHa 2015 .
Epuno CK Modonve

UeaHoe E.B./NeaHosa E.IO.
Tep-AsaHecos E.M.,HepenaHos A.H.

Lllemueon O.C., C.C., TaHmnesckuli E.B.

emuzoH O.C., C.C.
LemuzoH C.C., O.C.
BopoHuH B.H.
®oHUH H.H.

LemuzoH O.C., NMoHosa H.E.
LlemuzoH O.C., Hasapos A.T1.

lMony6ospos KO.I1., O.FO.

3TP Myxamedos I".A., PbiHuHa E.U.
Tep-AsaHecos E.M., JleoHudosa I". A.
UeaHoe E.B. Nopoxos B.K.

Skosrneg H.®.
KysuH B.B., Ky3ux C.U.
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Bcepocculickue copesHo8aHua Ha npu3bl 0. lNeyeHKUHOI
6 ntoHAa 2015 a.
Epuno CK Modonve
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METAHWUE LOUCKA
®uHan 6.06 13.25

M2 0N A WN =

Mazomedos Mazomedcanam 26.07.91 MC cunuusm AB. Psace AA. BC 5556 x 57.07 59.05 56.27 x 59.05 wmc CuHuubiH A.B., P3aes A.A.
Fueawsunu Makcum — 22.04.92 MC Muxeee M.I".  oucworunso suavoncax: 55.36  56.84 56.90 56.25 58.90 x  58.90 wmc Muxees M.I.
CudopyeHko neb 15.06.86  MCMK  russes n. ipansancs . ttusyomanss Lcri VIICH X 55.96 56.38 57.01 58.11 58.21 58.21 MC raneee 1.P, Kpaxvanes A.B.,Muwycmun 5.5.
Xydsikoe Anekcel 31.03.95 KMC roir mmmin smcsssine LUCM O i/a-MIr@CO X 54.77 56.28  x  57.06 57.80 57.80 MC ieweums.enn .M, Sanonsowut 2.8, Menshuros ELC.
Kupua AnekcaHdp 23.03.92 MC  cunusinas. Tapaconio aa. JuHamo x 51.92 53.86 X 55.02 «x 55.02 wmc CuHuubiH A.B., TapaceHko A.A.
Lobperbkuli AnekcaHop  00.00.94 MC xyxos AA. ra6punsm I L|OBC x 5316 x 53.44 53.89 53.76 53.89 kmc XKykoe A.A.,[abpunsH .l
METAHUE KOIIbA

®duHan 6.06 16.00
3omeees EszeHuli 24.08.91 MC KpacHodapckuli LICKA 66.57 68.02 70.02  x x 70.04 70.04 kmc CuHuubiH A.B.
CadosHukos AHOpeli  13.03.95 kmc Camapckasi AOOCLI-2 6174 x 6425 x 6516 66.05 66.05 kmc Makaposa J1.[1., ®edomos C.B.
Hukonaes Ez2op 05.06.96 KMC wmockeacamm-nemepsypz  LYCI1 110 11/a H/s Kopornee B.B., Mopzayes B.H.
XapumoHoe AnekcaHOp 19.07.90 MC  wocksa-camm-nemepsyoe ~ LICIT 110 11/a H/s1 Makapoea /1.I1. , Kopornies B.B.
Komapoe NepmaH 14.12.94 MC  wmockea-cammremepsype  LJCI1 110 11/a H/s Kopornee B.B., Mopzayes B.H.
UopdaH Banepuli 14.02.92 wmemx Mockoeckass 'Y MO "LJOBC" H/s Makapossi C.A., A.®.
TOJIKAHUE SOPA

duHan 6.06 16.20
bynaHos AnekcaHOp  26.12.89 MC  wocoscras-criemepsyp:  BY MO "LIOBC" 19.99 18.99 19.11 19.42 19.61 19.79 19.99 wmc 3TP CagpoHoe B.I"., Xoxnoe B.I".
ACpOHUH Makcum 06.01.92 MC Mockea-Caxa (Skymusi) LICI7 "./7_}/'4" 18.34 19.12 X X 19.80 X 19.80 wmc Konodko H.A.
J1adycoe KoHcmaHmuH 02.03.88 MC Pocmosckas x 17.78 19.70 X x 19.74 19.74 wmc KonaHes H.A.
Tuxomupog AHMOH 29.04.88 MC  criemepsype Hoseopoocras BC X 1857 «x 1831 x 1869 18.69 mc AHdpees A.B., lopbayesa H.U.
AHaHbes [JeHuc 01.02.79 MC Hosocubupck HLBCM, lLIBCM 17.99 17.79 18.30 x 18.47  x 18.47 wmc JlobbiHs [.C.
Kynaee AnekcaHOp 07.05.94 MC  wocosokas-Bonzoepadoran  [6Y MO "LOBC'IEOY X 18.29 X X X X 18.29 MC 37P Cagporos BT, Kepamaes H.11. 3ansnus M.H.
lModonbckul ApmeM 21.07.93 KMC Mocksa-Pocmosckasi LlCI7 non/a 1714 17.73 X 17.54 17.38 17.64 17.73 MC Jlesun C.1.,Wsaroesi M.B., B.A., Bapmos B.A.
YoxakuH UNzopb 19.10.93 MC Mockea-Camapckasi  tom cuopumsp. swamencrx X x 16.68 16.86 X X 16.86 KMC Kasees E.M., Baxmut K.I"., Kypues /1.B.
Yuxxenukos Anekcel 11.05.95 MC Mocksa CLUOPum.6p. Svamerciux  16.59 16.65 16.54 16.65 KMC Kasees E.M., Gaxmut K.I"., Kypues [.B.
TpugpoHos Briaducnae 13.01.94 kMmc Mockea 1om cuopum 6. namencc X 16.24 X 16.24 KMC Kaseese E.M., Baxmur K.I"., Kypues [.B.
Gepesyukul Unbs 21.11.89 Kkmc Mockea o cuop towoems mooes  19.17  16.15  16.02 16.15 kmc bepesyukue H.H.,B.B.
MaHryksH Mywee 16.12.96 KMC Mocksa oM uiop un. 6p. anawencx 14.49  14.97 X 14.97 1 Kasees E.M., Baxmun K.I"., Kypuee .B.
Cudopos Makcum 00.00.86 wmcwk Mockoeckasi  caocuor mo, uosc mo H/a CagpoHos B.I". MupowuH K.M.
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rPbIXKOK B OJTNUHY
Egppemosa Mapusi 00.00.87 MC
EpemkuHa Hamanbsi  03.03.92 kmc
MocuHa AHHa 00.00.96 1
KnawmopHas AHHa 03.02.86  mcmk
TPOUHOMU MPbI)KOK
TuxoHoea Onecs 28.01.90 MC
Mypma3suHa Arncy 12.12.87 mcumk
Makcumyyk Buonemma 01.12.90 MC
Hudbatikuna Hapbs 26.12.94 MC
METAHWE QUCKA

lNaHosa EneHa 02.03.87 MC
XKypaeneea TambsiHa 00.00.89 MC
LLlupobokosa Hamaness 18.01.94 MC
Bypmucmposa ExamepuHa 18.08.90 McC
Oepuuyko Mapusi 01.03.94 KmC
JlunyHosa Banepus 00.00.95 1
HepHobbinb Banepusi  16.07.98 KMmcC

Bcepocculickue copesHo8aHua Ha npu3bl 0. lNeyeHKUHOI

Moc.obrn.
Mocksa
Mockoeckasi obnacmb

Mocksa - CaHkm-lTemep6ype

Mockea-Bonzoepadckas
TamapcmaH
Mockea

Mockea-bpsiHckas

Mocksa-Bnadumupckas
TamapcmaH
Owmckas-C.[lemepbypa
C-lemepbype

Mockea
Mockoeckasi
Mockea

@uHan 6.06 13.15
carocuiop Mo 5.91

4,3
CLUOPam.6p. 3namenckux  9.90

44
COOCLIOP MO X

4,0

BC LICIT no n/a

®uHan 6.06 16.05

Ucrinon/a 13.61
2,9
LICIT, C/K "Hegpmexumuk” X
2,1
OM CLLIOP "KOHocmb Mockebi” X
1,7
LCI1 no n/a

duHan 6.06 17.15

CLIOP M@CO 59.57
Lcri b%
53.81
X

LCIT no n/a X

COMOCLLIOP 38.85
35.78

HOM CLLIOPum.6p. 3HameHCKux

X
1,9

4,8
X
3,0

13.72
1,7
12.50
30
12.73
27

61.87
55.45
X
X
47.02
37.40
38.56

1,7
5.30
4.2

12.87
1,4

1,2

60.40
X
50.74
52.22
X
X
X

557 X 5.55
2,1 37 1,9
549 543 5.76
34 0,6 28
545 546 5.58
25 2,1 1,8

13.40 13.76 X
1,2 1,0 3,1
13.31 13.14 13.18
1,2 1,5 1,6

12.99 X
1,7 1,2
X X 55.76
53.74 X 55.20
X 51.77 52.33
50.93 X 52.52
46.75 X X
38.43 X 38.16

X 37.26 37.20

5.91

5.90

5.58

H/A

13.76

13.31

12.99

H/5

61.87
55.45
53.81
52.52
47.02
38.85
38.56

I

MC

KMC

KMC

MC

MC

MC
KMC
KMC

6 utoHa 2015 .
Epuno CK Modonve

MumpocgpaHoe B.B.

UNeaHoe E.B. MuneHuH B.A.

UNeaHoes B.M.

Tep-Asarecos E.M., [lozoHkuH B.A., Lisemuk A.M.
Kanycmunb! [.B., H.A.
Tep-AsaHecos E.A.,MockaneHko B.FO.

Tep-AsaHecos E.A., Cexura T.I", LLlupsies C.I1.

Komoe C.B., XapueHko A.b.
Jlanuuykut FO.N.

CasuHckas H.M., AHOpees A.B.
[Hanunoea T.I1.

Bacunsee C.B.

Munernun B.A., Vckoeckuli A.B.
Kasees E.M., baxmuH K.I"., Kypues [].B.
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METAHWE KOIlbA

3bibuHa KceHusi
Jlambiwesa AHacmacus
Lllessikosa Mapeapuma
AHaH4eHko EgzeHusi
Makcumosa MapuHa
CydapywkuHa Bukmopusi

01.02.89
31.08.95
20.12.96
07.11.92
20.05.85
02.09.90

TOJIKAHUE S5I[PA

Tapacosa UpuHa

KyHoea Bepa

lNodonbckas AHacmacusi
GnuHosa Pauca
Ceupudosa Ornecs
lNonosa AHacmacusi
3bipsiHosa Banepus
MopyHoea JTrodmuna

In. cydbsa

15.04.87
12.08.90
18.08.90
22.11.94
28.10.89
15.10.96
12.08.90
27.01.85

ATl

7[9

KMC
MC
MCMK

MCMK

MCMK

MC
MC
MCMK
KMC
KMC
MC

Bcepocculickue copesHo8aHua Ha npu3bl 0. lNeyeHKUHOI

C-lNemepbypa
Mockoeckasi
Mocksa
Mocksa-Cmaspononsckuli
Mockea-Yysauwickas

Mockea-CaHkm-lNemepbypz

Mockea-Pocmosckasi
Mockosckasi-Pocmosckas
Mockea
Mocksa
Xabaposckul
Mocksa
Xabaposckul

Mockea-CmorneHckasi

lMsamaes

QuHan 6.06 12.05

52.53 x

51.68

CAKOCLLIOP, C/K "Modonbe” 4823 4835 5227

CLIOP MF®CO
LICIT no n/a-PA

[ CLLIOPum.6p. 3HameHckux-PA

LICIT no n/a

duHan 6.06 13.25

PA LICIT no n/a-LJCKA
rey MO "L{jOBC"
LICI no n/a-MIreCcoO
CLIOP MIreoCoO

HOM CLLIOPum.6p. 3HameHCKux

LCI1 no n/a

X X
16.50 17.44
16.97 17.39

X 16.62
15.59 16.00
1340 x

18.05

16.67
16.39
13.48

16.40

16.69

14.25

X X

1853 x

X X

X 16.94

X X
16.47 16.41
13.84 13.65

In. cekpemapb

6 utoHa 2015 .
Epuno CK Modonve

52.53 kmc [lopwkos A.N.
x 5148 52.27 kmc 3zapbos B.T.

H/s1
H/A1
H/s1
H/A1
18.53 wmc
17.44 wmc
17.39 wmc
16.69 wmc
16.47 wmc
14.25 «kmc
H/A
H/s1

Mecmpeyosa C.H.,Banonsckul 4.1.,Komoe C.B.
Mopeauee B.H., (pomos U.B.

Koponees B.B., Muxees M.TI"., lpoxopos A.A.
Makapoe C.A.,Makaposa J1.I1., Kopones B.B.

Anopees A.B., Mopeayes B.H., CaghoHos B.T".
3TP CagpoHos B.I"., KonaHes H.A.
JlesuH C.U., MeaHosbl M.B. B.A., Ocurnosa H.E.
lecmpeuyosa C.H.,Banonsckuti [.B.
YepHbiwosa J1.H., bynnep B.C., Konodko H.A.
Kasees E.M., baxmun K.I"., Kypues [.B.
Marnwea P.H., lNuwansHukos B.B.
Bacurnbes C.B.

n.I'. KopyaeuHa




